CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA

Xl PRUEBA LIGA SENIOR PAIS VASCO

Fecha Listado: 22/10/2007
Hora Listado: 11:37:23

VB08084 - Vuelta 1 INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD HORARIO DE SALIDA Fecha: 23/10/2007
TEE 1
(1) 09,30 GAZTANAGA AMONDARAIN, JUAN

(2)

(3)

)

®)

(6)

(")

(8)

09,40

09,30

09,30

09,30

09,40

09,30

09,40

HEKNEBY, CARLOS
PEREZ CORRAL, EUGENIO
CASADO ROJO, JOSE LUIS

BUENDIA MOCHALES, ANTONIO
ILLARRAMENDI AREIZAGA, JUAN MARI
APAOLAZA INFANTE, TOMAS
GAZTELUMENDI! ARRILLAGA, MIGUEL

TEE 2

LUCHA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
PEREZ PENA, RAFAEL

MENDIZABAL ELCOROBARRUTIA, JOSE R.
GARCIA GREAO, JESUS MARIA

TEE 3

SUSO ELORDUIZAPATERIETXE,JUAN JOSE
ARBIDE GONZALEZ, ANGEL M
SANTAMARIA VICARIO, JOSE LUIS
GILSANZ BERGANZA, LUIS RAMON

TEE 4

PEREZ PEREZ, MANUEL
ARESTI PEREZ, FCO. JAVIER
VAZQUEZ BARBA, MARTA
SAEZ ALESANCO, JESUS

PEREZ MANJON, JUAN JOSE
ZABALA VITORIA, FRANCISCO
LIBANO ZUMALACARREGUI, TOMAS

TEE 5

GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ, RAMON
PRADERA ROTAETXE, FERNANDO
CARCEDO OLMOS, ROBERTO
SAIZ MARTINEZ, IGNACIO

EGANA AZURMENDI, JUAN IGNACIO
CALLEJA TOHA, FERNANDO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, MAXIMO JOSE
PEREZ RUIZ, JAVIER



CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA

Xl PRUEBA LIGA SENIOR PAIS VASCO

Fecha Listado: 22/10/2007
Hora Listado: 11:37:23

VB08084 - Vuelta 1 INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD HORARIO DE SALIDA Fecha: 23/10/2007
TEE 6
(9) 09,30 ARRIETA ARAMBURU, ISABEL

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

09,30

09,30

09,30

09,40

09,30

09,40

ANSOALDE ODRIOZOLA, LUIS
MARTINEZ MENDIZABAL, ANA M3,
ALTUNA ALVAREZ, JOSE DOMINGO

TEE 7

RODRIGUEZ ZUGAZAGA, MARI CARMEN
PRIETO LOPEZ, ESTHER

BALINAS BUENO, JUAN RAMON
DAGERRESAR PASTOR, JUAN JOSE

TEE 8

LOPEZ DE LACALLE LOPEZ, CESAR
LARRABE ALBONIGA, LORENZO
GARMA IRIARTE, BEGONA
MARTINEZ GURBINDO, CARMEN

TEE 9

RUIZ ECHEVARRIA, JAVIER
AZPIAZU O. ANGUIOZAR, JOSE L.
RAMIREZ ESCUDERO,FERNANDO
IDIGORAS FRIAS, ANDONI

GARAYGORDOBIL BENGOA, JUAN ANTONIO

ZUBERO OLAECHEA, IGNACIO
ORTIGOSA GARCIA, FEDERICO
ARANA URCELAY, MARI CRUZ

TEE 10

GARCIA TORQUEMADA, PEDRO MARIA
LOPEZ DE LACALLE, PEDRO

SAINZ SAINZ, JESUS MARIA

ARREGUI AXPE, JOSE ANDRES

VICENTE VICENTE, VICENTE
ECHEBARRIA ECHEBARRIA, BEGONA
LECETA GARAYGORDOBIL, ARANTZA
PERALES SANCHEZ, JOSE
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Xl PRUEBA LIGA SENIOR PAIS VASCO
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VB08084 - Vuelta 1 INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD HORARIO DE SALIDA Fecha: 23/10/2007
TEE 11
(16) 09,30 EIBAR IRAOLAGOITIA, JOSE LUIS

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

(21)

(22)

(23)

09,40

09,30

09,30

09,30

09,30

09,30

09,30

AMUNARRIZ CAMPANDEGUI, LUISA
URTIAGA ALBIZU, JOSE ANTONIO
ARCE ABASCAL, SILVER

GOYARROLA GARCIA, PEDRO
CONDE DIAZ, JUAN MANUEL
ARANZABAL ACHAERANDIO,JOSE M.
DEL CAMPO RECIO,BRAULIO

TEE 12

MARTIN ALVAREZ, PEDRO
SARATXAGA CABEZAS, KOLDO
BILBAO SANCHEZ, ANDRES FIDEL
SESUMAGA SEGURA, PATXI

TEE 13

UNIBASO ARTAZA, ANTXON
ALEGRIA GOYOAGA, M. JESUS
GALLASTEGUI ARIZABALETA, JOSE
ALCIBAR OSA, LOURDES

TEE 14

SALCEDA MANTECON, M? JESUS

LIBANO ZAMALACARREGUI, FERNANDO

PINEDO ABASCAL, ANA MARIA
ALBAINA QUEREJAZU, JAVIER

TEE 15

SANCHEZ-SECO VIANA, ANGEL
PEREIRA UGARTE, ESTANISLAO
MIRANDA VALDES, FERNANDO
MEDRANO ALIJAS, JOSE LUIS

TEE 16

SUSUNAGA SAENZ, GABINO

SERNA ESPINOSA, JOSE BENITO
FERNANDEZ PALAZUELOS, ROBERTO
BASALDUA ARTINANO, ANDER

TEE 17

QUINTANA MARTINEZ, CARLOS
OCHOA HERCE, JOSE LUIS
MAZORRIAGA IBARROLA, PATXI
ASPIUNZA GRIJELMO, CONCEPCION
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VB08084 - Vuelta 1 INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD HORARIO DE SALIDA

Fecha: 23/10/2007

TEE 17

(24) 09,40 ORELLA ARRINAGA, NIEVES
CASANOVAS MARTINEZ, PEDRO
UNDABEITIA ZABALA, ELBA
JUGO APELLANIZ, MAITE

TEE 18

(25) 09,30 DIEGO ARGUELLO, JOSE MARIA
VILLASANTE PEREIRO, JESUS
ARTEAGA ALAVA, ROSA M?
ROMO JIMENEZ, BEGONA

(26) 09,40 HERNANDEZ LORBARDA, ISABEL
SANGRONIZ ZUBIAUR, MARGARITA
FIDALGO GARCIA, CONSTANTINA
OLABARRIA BAYO, TERESA



